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Michigan Commission of Agriculture and Rural Development 

 

Proposed 2011 Meeting Schedule 
 
 
 

Tues., January 11, 2011  Michigan Municipal League 
10:00 a.m.    208 N. Capitol Ave., 1st Floor, Lansing 
           
Wed., February 9, 2011  Constitution Hall, ConCon Room 
9:00 a.m.    525 West Allegan St., Lansing 
   
Wed., March 16, 2011  Constitution Hall, ConCon Room 
9:00 a.m.    525 West Allegan St., Lansing 

 
Wed., April 13, 2011  Western Michigan University Kendall Center 
9:00 a.m.    50 Jackson Street, Battle Creek 
  
Wed., June 15, 2011  GreenStone Farm Credit Services  
9:00 a.m.    3515 West Road, East Lansing 

 
Tues., July 19, 2011  Geagley Lab, Guyer Conference Room 
9:00 a.m.    1615 S. Harrison Road, East Lansing 

 
Wed., August 17, 2011  GreenStone Farm Credit Services  
9:00 a.m.    3515 West Road, East Lansing 
 
Wed., September 14, 2011  Constitution Hall, ConCon Room 
9:00 a.m.    525 West Allegan St., Lansing 
 
Wed., November 9, 2011  Capitol Building, Room 426  
10:00 a.m.    Capitol Square, Lansing 
 
Wed., December 14, 2011  GreenStone Farm Credit Services  
9:00 a.m.    3515 West Road, East Lansing 
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